
2017 CVR DE Schedule Opening Closing

Event Date Track registration registration

date date

Saturday March 18 Workshop 2/6/2017 3/8/2017

Monday April 10 LRP All rungroups  3/2/2017 4/1/2017

Thursday April 20 LRP Advanced 3/10/2017 4/8/2017

Friday April 21 LRP Advanced 3/10/2017 4/8/2017

Saturday May 20 LRP Beginner Split 4/8/2017 5/6/2017

Mon-Tues June 12-13 WGI All rungroups 5/5/2017 6/1/2017

Fri/Sat July 14/15 PMP All rungroups 6/2/2017 7/2/2017

Friday Aug 4 LRP Advanced 9am-1pm 6/22/2017 7/23/2017
   

Saturday Aug 5 LRP Beginner Split 6/22/2017 7/23/2017

Saturday Aug 5 LRP Big Car Sampler 10am-2pm 6/22/2017 7/23/2017

Saturday Sept 9 LRP All rungroups  7/25/2017 8/26/2017

Mon-Tues Oct 9-10 WGI Advanced 8/25/2017 9/28/2017

Friday Nov 3 LRP Advanced 9am-1pm 9/20/2017 10/22/2017
   

Saturday Nov 4 LRP Beginner Split 9/20/2017 10/22/2017

9-1 and Split days (every other hour) are shared with Club Lime Rock =  

same amount of track time as a regular event for all rungroups

All registration is on ClubRegistration.net

Registration opens at 1 p.m. (12 central)


